
321

$562,610.12$544,989.23$532,829.40

IRREGULAR

Gannett Fleming Project
Development Corporation

B & B Electrical & Utility
Contractors, Inc.

Webster Electric Company,
Inc.

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

LED Lighting Conversion on I-69, known as Federal Aid Project No. STP-0069-00(033) / 107441301 in Desoto County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $535,900.00

9.5610.189.20SF144.000Standard Roadside Construction Signs, Less than 10 Square Feet619-D10010010

9.5610.189.20SF1,208.000Standard Roadside Construction Signs, 10 Square Feet or More619-D20010020

21.5022.9020.65LF240.000Barricades, Type III, Single Faced619-G40010030

21,148.002,500.0015,800.00LS1.000Mobilization620-A0010040

7,448.0013,867.5110,300.00LS1.000Maintenance of Traffic907-618-A0010050

4,812.004,429.564,650.00EA1.000Lighting Assembly, Low Mast, LED, Type 40-1-0-255907-683-B0240060

11,398.0012,625.6010,320.00EA13.000Renovation of High Mast Lighting Assembly, Type 130-8-S907-683-G10300070

8,549.009,525.647,775.00EA7.000Renovation of High Mast Lighting Assembly, Type 100-6-S907-683-G10310080

5,699.00827.795,225.00EA22.000Renovation of High Mast Lighting Assembly, Type 100-4-S907-683-G10320090

5,699.006,425.685,225.00EA18.000Renovation of High Mast Lighting Assembly, Type 100-4-A907-683-G10330100

760.001,211.87910.00EA70.000Renovation of Low Mast Lighting Assembly, Type 40-1-0-255907-683-H10300110

1,429.004,292.911,420.00EA10.000Renovation of Low Mast Lighting Assembly, Type 40-2-0-255907-683-H10310120

765.001,248.69920.00EA10.000Renovation of Low Mast Lighting Assembly, Type 45-1-0-255907-683-H10320130
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654

$739,964.75$627,598.10$613,447.36

Whitfield Electric Company,
Inc.

Desoto County Electric, Inc.Reid Electric Service, Inc.

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

LED Lighting Conversion on I-69, known as Federal Aid Project No. STP-0069-00(033) / 107441301 in Desoto County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $535,900.00

10.009.609.38SF144.000Standard Roadside Construction Signs, Less than 10 Square Feet619-D10010010

10.009.609.38SF1,208.000Standard Roadside Construction Signs, 10 Square Feet or More619-D20010020

22.5021.6016.94LF240.000Barricades, Type III, Single Faced619-G40010030

14,062.5019,338.0047,060.00LS1.000Mobilization620-A0010040

42,181.2520,200.0028,656.00LS1.000Maintenance of Traffic907-618-A0010050

5,006.254,981.284,628.00EA1.000Lighting Assembly, Low Mast, LED, Type 40-1-0-255907-683-B0240060

13,100.0013,158.9911,440.00EA13.000Renovation of High Mast Lighting Assembly, Type 130-8-S907-683-G10300070

9,893.759,869.658,690.00EA7.000Renovation of High Mast Lighting Assembly, Type 100-6-S907-683-G10310080

6,747.306,578.685,954.00EA22.000Renovation of High Mast Lighting Assembly, Type 100-4-S907-683-G10320090

6,747.306,578.685,954.00EA18.000Renovation of High Mast Lighting Assembly, Type 100-4-A907-683-G10330100

1,524.60616.14690.20EA70.000Renovation of Low Mast Lighting Assembly, Type 40-1-0-255907-683-H10300110

2,825.751,232.281,340.70EA10.000Renovation of Low Mast Lighting Assembly, Type 40-2-0-255907-683-H10310120

1,536.70616.14692.50EA10.000Renovation of Low Mast Lighting Assembly, Type 45-1-0-255907-683-H10320130
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7

$847,418.12

Allied Industrial Services

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

LED Lighting Conversion on I-69, known as Federal Aid Project No. STP-0069-00(033) / 107441301 in Desoto County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $535,900.00

8.00SF144.000Standard Roadside Construction Signs, Less than 10 Square Feet619-D10010010

8.00SF1,208.000Standard Roadside Construction Signs, 10 Square Feet or More619-D20010020

18.00LF240.000Barricades, Type III, Single Faced619-G40010030

326,658.66LS1.000Mobilization620-A0010040

16,400.00LS1.000Maintenance of Traffic907-618-A0010050

3,136.00EA1.000Lighting Assembly, Low Mast, LED, Type 40-1-0-255907-683-B0240060

10,179.52EA13.000Renovation of High Mast Lighting Assembly, Type 130-8-S907-683-G10300070

7,634.40EA7.000Renovation of High Mast Lighting Assembly, Type 100-6-S907-683-G10310080

5,089.76EA22.000Renovation of High Mast Lighting Assembly, Type 100-4-S907-683-G10320090

5,089.76EA18.000Renovation of High Mast Lighting Assembly, Type 100-4-A907-683-G10330100

976.87EA70.000Renovation of Low Mast Lighting Assembly, Type 40-1-0-255907-683-H10300110

1,889.44EA10.000Renovation of Low Mast Lighting Assembly, Type 40-2-0-255907-683-H10310120

944.72EA10.000Renovation of Low Mast Lighting Assembly, Type 45-1-0-255907-683-H10320130
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